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The Card of Momo Pizza Ghar from Redmond contains about 45 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $11.2.
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MUomo Pizza Ghar Yenu

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS
Side Dishes
ONION RINGS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders
GARLIC FRIED BEANS
Chicken

HOT WINGS

Indian

BUTTER CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE

[ ]
Dim Sum
FRIED CHICKEN MOMO

Hot Wings

CHICKEN POPCORN

Momeos

STEAMED VEGGIE MOMO

Wings

MILD WINGS

$6.0

$6.0

$5.0

$7.0

$10.0

$3.0

$12.0

$7.0

$9.0

$10.0

Popular Products

STEAMED CHICKEN MOMO $11.0
Tandoori Zaaika: Non Veg.
TANDOORI CHICKEN MOMO $13.0
Popular Ttems

BUTTER CHICKEN MOMO $13.0
Nepalese titchen

FRIED VEGGIE MOMO $10.0
Non Veg Pizza

KATHMANDU CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0
from Miam's Oven

TANDORI CHICKEN PIZZA $17.0

Chicken Deluxe Sandwiches
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
WITH FRENCH FRIES

Ingredients Used

BUTTER

Paneer (Cheese) Momo (10
Pieces)

$10.0

PANEER(CHEESE) MOMO $11.0
Chicken Chips Plate
CHICKEN CHIPS $11.0



SPINACH ARTICHOKEPIZZA
KATHMANDU VEG PIZZA

These Types Of Dishes {ire

Being Served
PIZZA
CHICKEN

Uncategorized
CHICKEN JHOL MOMO
CHICKEN CHILI MOMO

. MANGO JUICE
:# SPARKLING WATER

BOTTLED WATER

Enirées

GARLIC WINGS
STEAMED EDAMAME
BBQ WINGS

Vegetarian Momo
JHOL VEGGIE MOMO

CHILIL VEGGIE MOMO
BUTTER VEGETARIAN MOMO

$17.0
$17.0

$13.0
$14.0

$3.0
$2.0
$2.0

$10.0
$7.0
$10.0

$11.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$17.0

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA
PARMESAN CHICKEN PIZZA
BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA
MIX VEGETABLES PIZZA

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
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PANEER PIZZA $17.0 CHICKEN PIZZA
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