



https://menulist.menu 2560 152ND Ave NE C Redmond WA 98052, Redmond I 98052 5535, United States +14258696364 - http://www.pizzahut.com











Snacks		Popular Products	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	STEAMED CHICKEN MOMO	\$11.0
Side Dishes		Tandoori Zaaika: Non Veg.	
ONION RINGS	\$6.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN MOMO	\$13.0
Starters & Salads		Popular Items	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	BUTTER CHICKEN MOMO	\$13.0
Side Orders		Nepalese Kitchen	
GARLIC FRIED BEANS	\$7.0	FRIED VEGGIE MOMO	\$10.0
Chicken		Non Veg Pizza	
HOT WINGS	\$10.0	KATHMANDU CHICKEN PIZZA	\$17.0
Indian		From Miam's Oven	
BUTTER CHICKEN		TANDORI CHICKEN PIZZA	\$17.0
Soft Drinks		Chicken Deluxe Sandwi	ches
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.0	CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0
Dim Sum		Ingredients Used	
FRIED CHICKEN MOMO	\$12.0	BUTTER	
Hot Wings		Ognoon (Choose) Alomov	<i>(</i> 10
CHICKEN POPCORN	\$7.0	Paneer (Cheese) Momo (10 Pieces)	
Momos		PANEER(CHEESE) MOMO	\$11.0
STEAMED VEGGIE MOMO	\$9.0	Chicken Chips Plate	
Wings		CHICKEN CHIPS	\$11.0
MILD WINGS	\$10.0		



SPINACH ARTICHOKEPIZZA \$17.0 KATHMANDU VEG PIZZA \$17.0 BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$17.0

SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA \$17.0

PARMESAN CHICKEN PIZZA \$17.0

BUTTER CHICKEN PIZZA \$17.0

MIX VEGETABLES PIZZA \$17.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

CHICKEN JHOL MOMO \$13.0 CHICKEN CHILI MOMO \$14.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks



MANGO JUICE \$3.0 SPARKLING WATER \$2.0 BOTTLED WATER \$2.0

Entrées

GARLIC WINGS \$10.0 STEAMED EDAMAME \$7.0 BBQ WINGS \$10.0

Vegetarian Momo

JHOL VEGGIE MOMO \$11.0
CHILIL VEGGIE MOMO \$12.0
BUTTER VEGETARIAN MOMO \$12.0

Pizza





PANEER PIZZA \$17.0 CHICKEN PIZZA



Momo Pizza Ghar

2560 152ND Ave NE C Redmond WA 98052, Redmond I 98052 5535, United States

Opening Hours:

*≩*gallery image